LogiLink.

PROFESSIONAL

Fiber Trunk Cable U-DQ(ZN)BH
CPR Dca

Technical Features

LC/UPC to LC/UPC

8 cores OM4

Multimode 50/125u

LSZH, black, @6 mm

LC MM simplex connector with clip, Erika violet
Flame retardant and halogen-free, Dca-s2, dO, a

Compliant with EN 50575:2014+A1:2016

Technical Drawings

L
L=X+100/0mm (L<10m)
1933?23 u L=X+1%/0mm (L >10m)
= 5] o —
= H 8C B 0 —
30m = 30un
] Max. 70mn = E3 o =
30mm 30mm
= | 1] o =
30mm - . . 30mm
= 50mm B3] 0 —
30mm 30mm
= o —
30mm 30mm
= 7] 0 [
30mm 30mm
=N
= - B [ —
som _I_ _l_ som

Test Grade Designation:Each fo Reference
Pull ring with braided net on both ends: Grade I/RL Standard

Insertion Loss (1L) <0.3dB IEC 61300-34

> S
Return Loss(RL) =30dB IEC 61300-3-6
(50mm) 90 10m 1202+ 20mm Test Wavelength 850nm  Mulfi-mode
I 1
Fanout Splitter End face inspection x400
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www.2direct.de (=]
*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.

Made in China

*All rade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.
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Length LC/UPC-LC/UPC EAN Code Length LC/UPC-LC/UPC EAN Code
10m FT2U010 4052792067132 80 m FT2U080 4052792067217
15 m FT2U015 4052792067149 100 m FT2U100 4052792067224
20 m FT2U020 4052792067156 120 m FT2U120 4052792067231
30m FT2U030 4052792067163 140 m FT2U140 4052792067248
40m FT2U040 4052792067170 160 m FT2U160 4052792067255
50 m FT2U050 4052792067187 180 m FT2U180 4052792067262
60 m FT2U060 4052792067194 200 m FT2U200 4052792067279
70 m FT2U070 4052792067200

Package Content

1 x Fiber Trunk Cable

Packaging Information

Art-No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q'ty  Carton Weight
FT2U010 305 x 305 x 35 mm 0,5 kg 335x335x220 mm 10 pcs 5,2 kg
FT2U015 305 x 305 x 35 mm 0,6 kg 335x335x220 mm 10 pcs 6,2 kg
FT2U020 305 x 305 x 40 mm 0,9 kg 335x335x220 mm 5 pcs 4,75 kg
FT20U030 305 x 305 x 45 mm 1,3 kg 335x335x220 mm 5 pcs 6,85 kg
FT2U040 305 x 305 x 60 mm 1,75 kg 335x335x220 mm 4 pcs 7,6 kg
FT2U050 305 x 305 x 85 mm 2,1 kg 335x335x220 mm 2 pcs 4,3 kg
FT2U060 305 x 305 x 85 mm 2,5 kg 335x335x220 mm 2 pcs 6 kg
FT2U070 305 x 305 x 85 mm 3 kg 335x335x220 mm 2 pcs 6,2 kg
FT2U080 305 x 305 x 85 mm 3,3 kg 335x335x220 mm 2 pcs 7,7 kg
FT2U100 320x320x 200 mm 5,74 kg 335x335x220 mm 1 pcs 6,24 kg
FT2U120 320 x 320 x 200 mm 6,15 kg 335x335x220 mm 1 pcs 6,94 kg
FT2U140 320x320x 200 mm 6,95 kg 335x335x220 mm 1 pcs 7,82 kg
FT2U160 400 x 400 x 200 mm 8,4 kg 415x415x220 mm 1 pcs 9,3 kg
FT2U180 400 x 400 x 200 mm 9,25 kg 415x415x220 mm 1 pcs 10,25 kg
FT2U200 400 x 400 x 200 mm 10,05 kg 415x415x220 mm 1 pcs 11,06 kg
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